

Vindhya Telelinks Limited

Regd. Office: Udyog Vihar, P.O. Chorhata, Rewa - 486 006 (M.P.) India.

Tel. : (07662) 400400 · Fax : (07662) 400591

E-Mail: headoffice@vtlrewa.com · Website: www.vtlrewa.com PAN No. AAACV7757J · CIN No. L31300MP1983PLC002134

GSTIN: 23AAACV7757J1Z0

VTL/CS/18-19/

28 MAR 2019

BSE Limited, BSE's Corporate Relationship Department, 1st Floor, New Trading Ring, Rotunda Building, P.J.Towers, Dalal Street, Fort,

Listing Department,
"Exchange Plaza', C-1, Block G,
Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E),

National Stock Exchange India Ltd.

MUMBAI-400 001

MUMBAI -400 051

Company's Scrip Code: 517015

Company's Scrip Code: VINDHYATEL

Dear Sir,

Sub: Intimation regarding Loss of Share Certificates

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are furnishing herewith the details regarding the loss of 3 (three) share certificates representing 151 equity shares of the Company.

FORMAT FOR LSFD FILE

Sl.No.	Field Name	Particulars
1.	Company Name	Vindhya Telelinks Limited
2.	Source	Company
3.	Ledger Folio	0023988 & 0005099
4.	Holder Name	Pawan Kumar Sonthalia & Kishore Rijhwani
5.	Discrepancy	Lost
6.	Discrepancy Details	Share Certificates lost by Shareholders
7.	Certificate No.	25235 to 25236 & 9296
8.	Distinctive Nos	5263253 to 5263303 & 1867208 to 1867307
9.	Number of Shares	151

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, for Vinghya Telelinks Limited

(Satyenda Pattnaik) Company Secretary

Encl: As above.



Works: i) Plot No. 1, Udyog Vihar, P.O. Chorhata, Rewa - 486 006 (M.P.) ii) Plot No. 1-C & 1-D, Udyog Vihar, P.O. Chorhata, Rewa - 486 006 (M.P.)

GP Mishra

From:

Sharad Patkar [sharad.patkar@linkintime.co.in]

Sent:

27 March 2019 16:32

To:

G P Mishra

Subject:

Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR (2015)

Attachments:

StopTransfer-670.pdf; StopTransfer-668.pdf

Dear Team,

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith information pertaining to Stop Transfer which we have already noted in our database. Please find attached letter received from the Investor.

Regards

Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.

This is an auto generated report.

DISCLAIMER:

This email (which includes any attachments or links to oth er websites) is intended solely for the named addressee.

It is confidentia

1 and may contain legally privileged information. Delivery to any person oth er than the named addressee

does not waive privilege or confidentiality. I

f you have received this email in error, let us know by reply email, delete

it from your system and destroy any copies. This email is also subject to copyright. You must not reproduce or distribute it without our consent.

We believe that information contained in this email is correct but we giv e no warranty as to its accuracy or completeness.

It is provided as genera

l information only and does not take into account your particular circumstances. It does not purport

to be investment advice and you must not act in r

eliance on it. To the extent permitted by law, we disclaim all liability

(including liability for negligence) for direct or indirect loss or damage s uffered by any recipient acting in reliance on this email.

chis email.

This email m

6